
2023-24 Honor Band Calendar 
*UIL dates and times will be announced approximately 3 weeks prior to contest 

*All events, including details, are listed on our google calendar. Updates will be 

sent out via email as well as updated on google. 

*Specific schedules such as sectionals, region band, solo contest will be 

available on our website home page. 

 

 

Monday, Aug. 28  Sectionals begin – students interested in participating in region 

band should attend these sectionals (schedule available online) 

Wednesday, Sept. 6 Band forms and T-shirt $ due 

Friday, Sept. 15  Band Social – site and time TBD 

Friday, Sept. 22  8th grade Intermediate Night with Clear Springs HS Band (itinerary 

available online) 

Thursday, Sept. 28  Perform at 7th grade Volleyball game at CIS, CIS vs VLIS – 

afterschool – 7:00pm (itinerary available online) 

Friday, Oct. 13  7th & 8th grade Fall Concert at Creekside Int. School – 7:00pm – 

8:00pm (costumes are optional) 

Saturday, Oct. 21  Region band auditions at Westbrook Int. School (various start times, 

schedule available online) 

Tuesday, Oct. 24  Perform at 7th grade Football game at CIS, CIS vs VLIS – afterschool 

– 7:00pm (itinerary available online) 

Thursday, Nov. 2  Houston Symphony Trip – more details TBD 

Friday, Dec. 1  Band picture day at Creekside Int. – during band classes (attire – 

bring band uniform to school) 

Monday, Dec. 11  7th & 8th grade Winter Concert at Clear Springs HS – 7:00pm – 

8:00pm (attire – band uniforms) 

Wednesday, Dec. 20  Band Social – site and time TBD 

 

Week of Feb. 1 

 

 

Begin piano solo rehearsals for woodwind/brass students (during 

class; various days & times; directors will provide schedule in 

December) 

Friday, Feb. 16  Band Lock-in at Creekside Int. School – 6:00pm-10:00pm 

Saturday, Feb. 24  Solo Contest @ CIS (various performance times; directors will 

provide schedule at least 3 weeks prior)  
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Thursday, March 21  Pre-UIL Concert & Sightreading at Clear Brook HS – (time TBD, this 

will take place during the school day, attire – band uniforms) 

Monday, March 25  Pre-UIL Concert & Sightreading at Springs HS – (time TBD, this will 

take place after-school, attire – band uniforms)  

Thursday, April 4 or 

Friday, April 5 

 UIL Concert & Sightreading Contest at McAdams JH in Dickinson 

(Date and Time TBD, attire – band uniforms) 

Friday, May 10  Joint Percussion Ensemble Concert at Clear Springs HS (for all CIS, 

VLIS, CSHS percussion students, time TBD) 

Saturday, May 11  7th & 8th grade Spring Trip at Schlitterbahn – 8:00am-6:00pm 

 

Wednesday, May 15  7th & 8th grade Spring Concert at Clear Springs HS 7:00pm-9:00pm 

(attire – band uniforms) 

Thursday, May 16 and 

Friday, May 17 

 Creekside Band Auditions (during class) 

August 2024  2024-2025 Creekside Cobra Band Camp (Exact dates/time TBD) 

 

 


